
11/20/2024 8:05:31 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 56-C CW-20TH/173RD/HIGHLANDS CEDAR WOOD - AM 

Route:56-C CW-20TH/173RD/HIGHLANDS

Anchor Abbr:CW RG Distance:12.10 mi.

8:12 am START HEATHERWOOD MS BUS ZONE@HEATHERWOOD BUS ZONE

8:18 am STOP BOTHELL EVERETT HWY @ 173rd St SE [W]

8:23 am STOP BOTHELL EVERETT HWY @ 173rd St SE [SE]

8:25 am STOP BOTHELL EVERETT HWY @ SEATTLE HILL RD [SE]

8:37 am STOP 25TH AVE SE@162ND ST SE [NW]

8:39 am STOP Highlands Blvd SE @ 27th DR SE [SW]

8:41 am STOP 29TH DR SE @ 161st St SE [SE]

8:43 am STOP Highlands Blvd SE @ 28TH DR SE [N]

8:45 am STOP 161st St SE @ 27th DR SE [NE]

8:46 am STOP 161st St SE @ 26th DR SE [E]

8:49 am STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 29TH DR SE [S]

REG-3414 168TH ST SE,BOTHELL 98012

8:54 am DEST CEDARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route Last Updated: 11/16/2024



11/20/2024 8:05:31 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1-C CEDAR WOOD-32ND AVE CEDAR WOOD - AM 

Route:1-C CEDAR WOOD-32ND AVE

Anchor Abbr:CW RG Distance:3.54 mi.

RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,BOTHELL

8:34 am START WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:38 am STOP 162ND PL SE@33RD AVE SE [N]

8:41 am STOP 32nd Ave SE @ 159th Pl SE [SE]

8:46 am STOP 32nd Ave SE @ 155th Pl SE [SE]

8:48 am STOP 32nd Ave SE @ 153rd Pl SE [SE]

8:52 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 166TH ST SE [NW]

8:52 am STOP 16606 35th Ave SE [W]

REG-3414 168TH ST SE,BOTHELL 98012

8:54 am DEST CEDARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route Last Updated: 11/15/2024



11/20/2024 8:05:31 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 155-C CW- 20th/194th/HC CEDAR WOOD - AM 

Route:155-C CW- 20th/194th/HC

Anchor Abbr:CW RG Distance:11.36 mi.

RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,BOTHELL

8:19 am START WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:22 am STOP 180TH ST SE & 20TH AVE SE [NE]

8:25 am STOP BOTHELL EVERETT HWY @ 194TH [NW]

8:34 am STOP MAIN ST @ 153rd St SE [SE]

WLDFLWR/AMBLEIG

8:41 am STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 163RD ST SE [NW]

REG-3414 168TH ST SE,BOTHELL 98012

8:50 am DEST CEDARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route Last Updated: 11/20/2024



11/20/2024 8:05:31 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 6-C CW-192ND/194TH/25TH DR CEDAR WOOD - AM 

Route:6-C CW-192ND/194TH/25TH DR

Anchor Abbr:PCES Distance:12.44 mi.

8:19 am START HEATHERWOOD MS DRIVEWAY@DRIVEWAY BETWEEN JHS

8:27 am STOP 192ND St SE @ 16TH AVE SE [NE]

8:28 am STOP 192ND St SE @ 13TH AVE SE [NE]

BETWEEN HOME #S 19001 & 19017

8:31 am STOP 19017 WAXEN RD [E]

8:34 am STOP 192ND ST @ CANYON CREEK ESTATE [S]

BUILDINGS O-V

8:40 am STOP 1526 192ND ST SE - CANYON PARK [SW]

8:46 am STOP 25TH DR SE @ 178TH ST SE [W]

REG-3414 168TH ST SE,BOTHELL 98012

8:55 am STOP CEDARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9:24 am DEST PENNY CREEK ES - 4117 132ND ST SE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 11/19/2024



11/20/2024 8:05:31 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 59-C POPPY/180TH CEDAR WOOD - AM 

Route:59-C POPPY/180TH

Anchor Abbr:CW RG Distance:13.11 mi.

8:21 am START HEATHERWOOD MS BUS ZONE@HEATHERWOOD BUS ZONE

STOP BEFORE INTERSECTION

8:26 am STOP 164TH ST SE@ 5TH AVE SE [NE]

8:31 am STOP Bellflower Rd @ Baldwin Rd [NW]

8:36 am STOP 3RD DR SE @ Poppy Rd [SE]

8:44 am STOP 180TH ST SE @ 32ND DR SE [NE]

8:49 am STOP 180TH ST SE @ 31ST DR SE [NE]

8:50 am STOP 180TH ST SE @ 27th AVE SE [NE]

REG-3414 168TH ST SE,BOTHELL 98012

8:56 am DEST CEDARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route Last Updated: 11/19/2024


